QUALITY RECONDITIONED
& EX.DEMO CNC ROTARY TABLES APPROVED
MANUFACTURER
EX-DEMO STOCK
APPROVED
MANUFACTURER
RECONDITIONED
APPROVED
100% GENUINE
NIKKEN PARTS
NIKKEN Kosakusho Europe Ltd, NIKKEN Innovation Centre Europe, Brindley Way, Catcliffe, Rotherham, S60 5FS
Tel: +44 (0) 1709 366306 | Fax: +44 (0) 1709376683 | info@nikken-world.com | www.nikken-world.com ENGINEERING OUR FUTURE
APPROVED OFFERS
TABLE MODEL DESCRIPTION NEW LIST PRICE OFFER PRICE
NSVX400-REFURB** REFURBISHED – 400mm 4th Axis Rotary Table – 250kg Max Weight Load - -
Hydraulic Brake** £          46,667.00  £     18,500.00
CNCZ180L-REFURB REFURBISHED - 180mm Compact 4th Axis Rotary Table with 14mm Machine Bed -
Max Weight Load 100kg £          15,227.00  £        7,500.00
CNC260-REFURB REFURBISHED - 260mm Compact 4th Axis Rotary Table with 14mm Machine Bed –
Max Weight Load 175kg £          18,000.00  £        8,995.00
CNC180-REFURB REFURBISHED - 180mm Compact 4th Axis Rotary Table with 14mm Machine Bed –
Max Weight Load 100kg £          18,666.00  £        7,500.00
5AX-350-REFURB-
BODY**
REFURBISHED - 350mm Standard Tilting 5th Axis Rotary Table – Max Weight Load
200kg - Hydraulic Brake** £         70,000.00* £     35,000.00*
CNC202FA-RECON RECONDITIONED - 200mm Compact 4th Axis Rotary Table – Max Weight Load
100kg £         15,000.00 £         7,500.00
CNC201ZA-RECON RECONDITIONED - 200mm Compact 4th Axis Rotary Table with 14mm Machine Bed
– Max Weight Load 50kg £          15,494.00  £        5,995.00
CNC200BFA-001-RECON RECONDITIONED - 200mm Compact 4th Axis Rotary Table with 14mm Machine Bed
– Max Weight Load 100kg £          19,637.00  £        7,995.00
CNC260YA-DEMO EX DEMO – 260mm Compact 4th Axis Rotary Table – Max Weight Load 175kg £          20,639.00  £     10,995.00
CNC302FA-DEMO-A06B-
2223-B000-24-I
EX-DEMO - 300mm Compact Rotary Table with 18mm Machine Bed – Max Weight
Load 175kg £         19,000.00 £      9,500.00
CNC1000FA-DEMO**
EX DEMO - 1000mm Large 4th Axis Rotary with 22mm Machine Bed with Tee Slots
in Faceplate FOR MOUNTING HORIZONTALLY ONLY – Max Weight Load 7000kg -
Hydraulic Brake**
£          77,000.00  £     54,995.00
CNC170A21-USED RECONDITIONED – 170mm Compact 4th Axis Rotary Table – Max Weight Load 50kg £          25,366.00  £        9,995.00
CNC401MA-DEMO** Ex-demonstration 400mm Standard CNC Rotary Table- Hydraulic Brake** £          19,804.00 £      12,873.00
Refurbished rotary tables are supplied with servo motor and cables plus 12 month warranty.
Standard motors are Siemens, Fanuc or Yaskawa (other motors are available at additional cost).
Version - 4.18032026
* Price only includes the body of the table plus a 12 month warranty. The servo motor and cables are subject to an additional cost.
�** Where Hydraulic Brake is stated, a Hydraulic Power Pack will be required and is subject to additional cost. This is only applicable if a suitable source isn’t
available from the machine.